Rev. Date: V2 03/04/2022 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change. *See creelighting.com/resources/warranties
CA RESIDENTS WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm –
!
3
WET
LOCATION SUITABLE
DAMP

5000 lumens and is available in 4000K and 5000K.
C-FL-B-RDM-2L C-FL-B-RDW-5L
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example SKU: C-FL-B-RDN-2L-40K-DB
C-FL B DB
PRODUCT SERIES DISTRIBUTION LUMENS CCT HOUSING COLOR
C-FL B RDN
Narrow Distribution (20°)
RDM
Medium Distribution (40°)
RDW
Wide Distribution (75°)
2L
2800 Lumens
22W
5L
5000 Lumens
40W
40K
Neutral White (4000K)
50K
Cool White (5000K)
DB
Dark Bronze
Rev. Date: V2 03/04/2022 For informational purposes only. Content is subject to change. *See creelighting.com/resources/warranties
C-FL-B-RD Series
SERIES OVERVIEW
DIMENSIONS PRODUCT WEIGHT MOUNTING HEIGHT SPACING
6-5/8" D x 4-3/4" W x 6-7/8" H (2L)
7-1/2" D x 5-1/8" W x 7-3/8" H (5L)
1.78 lbs. (2L)
2.70 lbs. (5L) Ground mounting Space and aim as needed
5L2L
7-3/8" H
7-1/2" D5-1/8" W
FIXTURE SPECIFICATIONS
HOUSING Heavy duty die-cast aluminum
LENS ASSEMBLY Tempered glass lens
MOUNTING Includes a 1/2" adjustable fitter, 6-inch wires coming out from the bottom of adjustable fitter
6-7/8" H
6-5/8" D4-3/4" W
SKU DISTRIBUTION COLOR
TEMP
LUMEN
OUTPUT
SYSTEM
WATTS
CURRENT DRAW (AMPS)
120V 208V 240V 277V
C-FL-B-RDN-2L-40K-DB Narrow Beam (20°)
4000K
2800 L 22W 0.187 0.113 0.102 0.094
C-FL-B-RDM-2L-40K-DB Medium Beam (40°)
C-FL-B-RDW-2L-40K-DB Wide Beam (75°)
C-FL-B-RDN-2L-50K-DB Narrow Beam (20°)
5000KC-FL-B-RDM-2L-50K-DB Medium Beam (40°)
C-FL-B-RDW-2L-50K-DB Wide Beam (75°)
C-FL-B-RDN-5L-40K-DB Narrow Beam (20°)
4000K
5000 L 40W 0.333 0.191 0.166 0.147
C-FL-B-RDM-5L-40K-DB Medium Beam (40°)
C-FL-B-RDW-5L-40K-DB Wide Beam (75°)
C-FL-B-RDN-5L-50K-DB Narrow Beam (20°)
5000KC-FL-B-RDM-5L-50K-DB Medium Beam (40°)
C-FL-B-RDW-5L-50K-DB Wide Beam (75°)
LUMINAIRE AND ELECTRICAL PERFORMANCE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE ESTIMATED L70 LIFETIME
@ 25˚C (77˚F) POWER FACTOR TOTAL HARMONIC
DISTORTION